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5% SRR LA-EMPRESEX 4%
fEE: (+39) 06 57053023
L FHR{4: empres-livestock@fao.org

Juan Lubroth
FE Y455 /EMPRES B 2 B 174
Hiif: (+39) 06 57056772
HLFHBA:: juan.lubroth@fao.org
Peter Roeder
GREPFA
F1%: (+39) 06 57054637
HL TR At::  peter.roeder@fao.org
William Amanfu
K BAEER
C P INE TS D)
FE1%: (+39) 06 57056493
ML IR william.amanfu@fao.org
Vincent Martin
K& PR R
QLTSI
Fi1%: (+39) 06 57055428
HL T vincent.martin@fao.org
Giancarlo Ferrari
TH EE
Fiif: (+39) 06 57054288
FL T4 giancarlo. ferrari@fao.org
Akiko Kamata

KE LEH R
AL GLi 70 L 00D

Fiif: (+39) 06 57054552
HL-F B akiko.kamata@fao.org
Fairouz Larfaoui
K BAEE R
CBEIRIR D
HLif: (+39) 06 57056435
HL-F B4 fairouz.larfaoui@fao.org
Sarah Kahn
EMPRES &5 ¥t /20 9 Bl 54
HLif: (+39) 06 57056750
L FHR{F: sarah.kahn@fao.org
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Hans Wagner

T 2% 15 52 45 — WK DX IR RAPH R 7
Hiifi: (+66) 02 6974326

HLFIB{E:  hans.wagner@fao.org
Carolyn Benigno

UEZR I 2 A - WK R & DA 7
Hiifi: (+66) 02 6974330

FL P #SF::  carolyn.benigno@fao.org
Subhash Morzaria

T 2R [ 2 45 — MWK X A T3 27 5%
Hiifi: (+66) 02 6974308

HLFHilAt::  subhash.morzaria@fao.org
Wolfgang Boehle

A AT T3 W 7 e R SR B AR 4 X
I FAEAPHE

Hiif: (+263) 4 252015/253655 7

HL T HiBA:  wolfgang.boehle@fao.org
George Chizyuka

TRy v bz g X dul K & AR A
FELi%: (+223) 21 675000 ext.3124

B T-HliB:  george.chizyuka@fao.org
Moises Vargas

AR M YR 7 2 R b DX B K A
PAE R

Hiifi: (+56) 2 3372222

HLF-HIBA:  moises.vargasteran@fao.org
Talib Ali

R KT B 2R X B i R APH R 17
HiiE: (+20) 2 3610000

LT IEE:  talib.ali@field. fao.org

HRREALD/ E R E FREH MBS T
PO Box 100, Vienna, Austria
fEE: fax: (+43) 120607

Christopher Rigney

FRARZA L/ [ B J5L 7 BEHLAG I & ) 224

FARSES % AT

FHTG: (+43) 1 2600 28267/2600 28274
HFHRPE: crigney@iaea.org

Adama Diallo

Seibersdorf X & A= B FAF

HHi: (+43) 1 2060 28355

HL T 1A a.diallo@iaea.org

John Crowther

ERBAE 5

HHi: (+43) 1 2060 26054

HLF I8 1:: j.crowther@iaea.org
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Gavin Thomson

ARUECEL / AP B R — PACEE
RTINS

PO Box 30786

Nairobi, Kenya

HLTE: (+254) 2 334550/251517/226651
fE¥: (+254) 2 332046/226565

HL -1l 4:  gavin.thomson@oau-ibar.org
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